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4700 Mile High Lane, Logan Lake, BC V0K 1W0

1.866.371.2606 • 1.250.523.6479

Full Day Half Day Per Hour

Cabins are supplied with: dishes, pots/pans, 
cooking utensils, dish soap, SOS pads, toilet paper, 
dish cloth, tea towel
We suggest you bring: 
bedding and pillows, bath towels, flashlight, lantern, axe

Camp Fire Wood is for sale at the office 
2 Night minimum stay all cabins 
5 Night minimum for July & August for deluxe cabins 
3 Night minimum for all long weekends and holidays 
4 Night minimum stay Christmas/New Year’s; cabin’s half occupancy amount
applies. Rate will be adjusted for additional guests.
All prices are subject to change and applicable taxes 
We accept VISA, MasterCard, or Interac 
Cabins 60 days notice prior to arrival (6 months for Christmas / New Year’s
rentals). If 60 days notice is given guests will have 6 months to use deposit
towards a new reservation, no refunds given. If 60 days notice is not given,
guests are responsible for the FULL AMOUNT of the cabin rental.
Deposit amount is taken at time of booking.

All day visitors must register (no pets) and pay a $5.00 per person fee or it will be
added to your account 
WASHROOMS ARE AVAILABLE WITH SHOWERS AND FLUSH TOILETS 
Also, please conserve water, we are on a well.

BOAT RENTAL

OTHER RENTALS

CAMPING

Motor Boat* $80
$40
N/A
$35
N/A

$110
$50
$45
$45
$45

N/A
N/A
$15
$15
$15

$35.00 for 2 people + tax $5.00 per additional
persons (10yrs+) One vehicle per campsite. 
No refunds; the full amount is processed at
time of reservation.
YEARLY RV SPOTS AVAILABLE
(Sani dump available with restrictions)
Shaded-in campsites on map are currently reserved year-
round. Generators not permitted at anytime. A battery charging
station if available to charge your batteries.

loft, coffee maker 

microwave

microwave 

coffee maker 
3 bedrooms, full bath, microwave 
propane bbq, coffee maker

 
2 separate bedrooms, full bath
coffee maker, microwave, propane bbq

Half day is 4 consecutive hours, Full day rental is 8 consecutive hours
*10% discount for 3 consecutive full day motorboat rental.
Fuel surcharge may apply.

 Cross Country Skis and Snowshoes
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$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00$255.00

$270.00

$270.00

$175.00

$175.00

$170.00

$170.00

$250.00

$130.00

$130.00

$130.00

$140.00

$120.00

$15.00

NO PETS • NO MUSIC • QUIET TIME AFTER 10:00 P.M.

OPEN
YEAR

ROUND

GPS COORDINATES: Latitude: 50° 32' 3.7" | Longitude: -120° 38' 17.16"
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Row Boat
Kayaks/Fishing Kayak
Canoes
Paddle Boards

CHATEAU 

CHEWELS

GREENSTONE

LAKE CHALET

MEADOW

CABIN #1

CABIN #2

CABIN #3

CABIN #4

CABIN #5

CABIN #6

CABIN #7

CABIN #8

microwave 2 separate bedrooms,
propane bbq, coffee maker 

microwave

propane bbq, coffee maker 

separate bedroom, propane bbq 
coffee maker

propane bbq, propane fireplace 
coffee maker

separate bedroom, propane bbq 
propane fireplace, coffee maker
separate bedroom & divided loft, coffee 
maker, full bath, propane bbq, microwave
separate bedroom & divided loft, coffee
maker, full bath, propane bbq, microwave
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$110.00


